
 

BASIC SKILLS MATH WORKSHOPS 
 DATE TIME TOPICS LOCATION 

1.  Mon  Feb 23 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Simplifying, Multiplying and dividing fractions. 
Simplifying, Multiplying and dividing fractions. L-202 

2.  Wed Feb 25 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Adding and subtracting fractions 
Adding and subtracting fractions L-202 

3.  Mon Mar 2 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Percent 
Percent L-202 

4.  Wed Mar 4 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Introduction to problem solving 
Introduction to problem solving L-202 

5.  Mon  Mar 9 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Solving linear equations using addition & subtraction properties of equality. 
Solving linear equations using addition & subtraction properties of equality. L-202 

6.  Wed Mar 11 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Solving linear equations using multiplication & division properties of equality. 
Solving linear equations using multiplication & division properties of equality. L-202 

7.  Mon Mar 16 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Solving linear equations using addition & multiplication properties together. 
Solving linear equations using addition & multiplication properties together. L-202 

8.  Wed Mar 18 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Solving linear inequalities 
Solving linear inequalities L-202 

9.  Mon Mar 23 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Rules of exponents 
Rules of exponents L-202 

10.  Wed Mar 25 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Factoring 
Factoring L-202 

11.  Mon Apr 13 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Dividing polynomials 
Dividing polynomials L-202 

12.  Wed Apr 15 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Rational expression: Simplifying, multiplying and dividing. 
Rational expression: Simplifying, multiplying and dividing. L-202 

All students are welcome. 

No Appointment Necessary! 

For future workshops information, 
Please check out www.sac.edu/MathWorkshops 

http://www.sac.edu/MathWorkshops
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13.  Mon Apr 20 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Rational expression: adding and subtracting 
Rational expression: adding and subtracting L-202 

14.  Wed Apr 22  10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Square root: Simplify. 
Square root: Simplify. L-202 

15.  Mon Apr 27 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Square root: Add and subtract 
Square root: Add and subtract L-202 

16.  Wed Apr 29 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Square root: multiply and divide 
Square root: multiply and divide L-202 

17.  Mon May 4 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Solving quadratic equation ( factoring) 
Solving quadratic equation ( factoring) L-202 

18.  Wed May 6 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Solving quadratic equation (completing the square) 
Solving quadratic equation (completing the square) L-202 

19.  Mon May 11 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Solving quadratic equation (quadratic formula) 
Solving quadratic equation (quadratic formula) L-202 

20.  Wed May 13 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Exponential functions 
Exponential functions L-202 

21.  Mon May 18 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Logarithmic functions and their properties 
Logarithmic functions and their properties L-202 

22.  Wed May 20 10:00-11:00 am 
3:00-4:00 pm 

Solving exponential and logarithmic equations 
Solving exponential and logarithmic equations L-202 

 

All students are welcome. 

No Appointment Necessary! 

For future workshops information, 
Please check out www.sac.edu/MathWorkshops 

 

http://www.sac.edu/MathWorkshops

